DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Calvin Seng Co Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Ecommflow Version 2.0 - Basic

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

10 pages

1 — 2 admin users

UI/UX design

Site structure and navigation system design
Customizable page layout & site template
Mobile web responsive

Dashboard for order processing & reporting
Unlimited SKUs

Multi payment methods (Stripe / PayPal / PayNow
& more)

Support Shipping Rates

Invoice and Delivery Notes generation

Basic Customizations

Support third-party integrations

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
One-time services for software implementation,
installation, configurations and gap analysis.

Training
Not Applicable

Others
Not Applicable

$ 3,999.00

$ 600.00

per Site

per Setup

1.00

1.00

$

$

3,999.00

600.00

$ 3,999.00

$ 600.00

Total

$

4,599.00

$ 4,599.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Calvin Seng Co Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Ecommflow Version 2.0 - Plus

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

30 pages

3 — 7 admin users

UI/UX design

Site structure and navigation system design
Customizable page layout & site template
Mobile web responsive

Dashboard for order processing & reporting
Unlimited SKUs

Multi payment methods (Stripe / PayPal / PayNow
& more)

Support Shipping Rates

Invoice and Delivery Notes generation
Enhanced Customizations

Point of Sales (Single Outlet)

Support third-party integrations

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
One-time services for software implementation,
installation, configurations and gap analysis.

Training
Not Applicable

Others
Not Applicable

$ 6,999.00

$ 600.00

per Site

per Setup

1.00

1.00

$

$

6,999.00

600.00

$ 6,999.00

$ 600.00

Total

$

7,599.00

$ 7,599.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Calvin Seng Co Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Ecommflow Version 2.0 - Pro

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

70 pages

8 — 15 admin users

UI/UX design

Site structure and navigation system design
Customizable page layout & site template
Mobile web responsive

Dashboard for order processing & reporting
Unlimited SKUs

Multi payment methods (Stripe / PayPal / PayNow
& more)

Support Shipping Rates

Invoice and Delivery Notes generation
Advanced Customization

Point of Sales (Multi Outlets)

Branded Mobile Apps (i0S & Android)
Support third-party integrations

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
One-time services for software implementation,
installation, configurations and gap analysis.

Training
Not Applicable

Others
Not Applicable

$ 9,999.00

$ 600.00

per Site

per Setup

1.00

1.00

$

$

9,999.00

600.00

$ 9,400.00

$ 600.00

Total

$

10,599.00

$ 10,000.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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