Company	Calvin Seng Co Pte Ltd				
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Ecommflow Version 2.0 - Basic				
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022				
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023				

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1) Software 10 pages 1 – 2 admin users Ul/UX design Site structure and navigation system design Customizable page layout & site template Mobile web responsive Dashboard for order processing & reporting Unlimited SKUs Multi payment methods (Stripe / PayPal / PayNow & more) Support Shipping Rates Invoice and Delivery Notes generation Basic Customizations Support third-party integrations	\$ 3,999.00	per Site	1.00	\$ 3,999.00	\$ 3,999.00
2) Hardware Not Applicable					
Professional Services One-time services for software implementation, installation, configurations and gap analysis.	\$ 600.00	per Setup	1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
4) Training Not Applicable					
5) Others Not Applicable					
			Total	\$ 4,599.00	\$ 4,599.00

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ² As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Company	Calvin Seng Co Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Ecommflow Version 2.0 - Plus
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1) Software 30 pages 3 – 7 admin users UI/UX design Site structure and navigation system design Customizable page layout & site template Mobile web responsive Dashboard for order processing & reporting Unlimited SKUs Multi payment methods (Stripe / PayPal / PayNow & more) Support Shipping Rates Invoice and Delivery Notes generation Enhanced Customizations Point of Sales (Single Outlet) Support third-party integrations	\$ 6,999.00	per Site	1.00	\$ 6,999.00	\$ 6,999.00
2) Hardware Not Applicable					
Professional Services One-time services for software implementation, installation, configurations and gap analysis.	\$ 600.00	per Setup	1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
4) Training Not Applicable					
5) Others Not Applicable					
	•		Total	\$ 7,599.00	\$ 7,599.00

 $^{^{1}}$ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Company	Calvin Seng Co Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Ecommflow Version 2.0 - Pro
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1) Software 70 pages 8 – 15 admin users UI/UX design Site structure and navigation system design Customizable page layout & site template Mobile web responsive Dashboard for order processing & reporting Unlimited SKUs Multi payment methods (Stripe / PayPal / PayNow & more) Support Shipping Rates Invoice and Delivery Notes generation Advanced Customization Point of Sales (Multi Outlets) Branded Mobile Apps (iOS & Android) Support third-party integrations	\$ 9,999.00	per Site	1.00	\$ 9,999.00	\$ 9,400.00
2) Hardware Not Applicable					
Professional Services One-time services for software implementation, installation, configurations and gap analysis.	\$ 600.00	per Setup	1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
4) Training Not Applicable					
5) Others Not Applicable					
			Total	\$ 10,599.00	\$ 10,000.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant